
	
	
	

REGULAR MEETING of the Board of Directors of the 
Peninsula Clean Energy Authority (PCEA) 

Thursday, April 27, 2017 
 

San Mateo County Office of Education, Corte Madera Room 
101 Twin Dolphin Drive, Redwood City, CA 94065 

6:30p.m. 
 
 
 
Supplemental Board materials for Agenda Packet items.   
 
Please find attached the Amendment to the Agreement with Pacific Energy Advisors (PEA) to 
provide professional services from May 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018, in an amount not to 
exceed $100,000. 
 
 










	00 Supplemental Materials - 20170427 Agenda
	01 PEA PCE Amended Agreement Signed_4 26 2017

